
Pos 

 

1000 BASE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

1000 RC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

8 
25 

176 
100 

74 
47 

149 
201 

27 
5 

14 
90 
15 
28 

3 
80 

185 
71 
93 
36 

340 
99 
23 
59 
88 

167 

79 
86 
13 
76 
29 

161 
82 

21 
75 

Name 

MONDINI Danilo 
SEELOS Maximilian 
ZAMBONI Fabio 
TEDESCO Fabio 
ZE MAST 
AMMIRATA Agostino 
GABRIELI Alessandro 
DORIA Giovanni Angelo 
BOSSINI Alessandro 
GRAI Paolo 
BOFFI Matteo Mario 
CARMINATI Fabio 
CLO' (WC) Ulisse 
MASSIMINO Sebastiano 
MURIELLO Luigi 
D'AMBRA Antonio 

ROSSANO Nicola 
BRIGNOLI (WC) Massim iliano 
GOZZO Alessandro 
SALEMME (WC) Alessandro 
BEFFA Stefano 
FERNANDES Ezequiel 
PAVARIN Andrea 
FARRUGGIA Mass im o Carm elo  
SORRENTINO Roberto 
CALMON Katy 

TOTO Roberto 
LOBOSCO (WC) Rosario 
MALTESE (WC) Antonio 
ANGELOSANTO Daniele 
CARUSO Corrado Cristiano 
AGOSTINI Massimo 
DI VIRGILIO Alessandro 

CORTELAZZI Alessandro 
BARABESI Emanuele 

Class 

1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  

1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  
1 0 00  BAS E  

1000 RC 
1000 RC 
1000 RC 
1000 RC 
1000 RC 
1000 RC 
1000 RC 

1000 RC 
1000 RC 

S p on s or 

O50 

O50 

O50 

O50 

O50 

O40 

O40 

O40 

O40 

O40 

O50 

O50 

O40 

O40 

O40 

O50 

O50 

O40 

O40 

O40 

O40 

O50 

O40 

O50 

O40 

Bike 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
BMW 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
APRILIA 
BMW 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 

BMW 
BMW 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 
BMW 
BMW 
YAMAHA 

DUCATI 
APRILIA 

Club 

M O T O  C L U B  I  L A I D I  A S S O C I A Z I O N E  S P O R T I V A  D I L E T T A N T I S T I C A  

A .S.D. TEAM RO SSO E NERO  
FERENTINO 
G E N T L E M E N 'S  M O T O R  C LU B  R O M A  
M . C .  R I V A R O L E S E  S O C I E T A '  S P O R T I V A  D I L E T T A N T I S T I C A  A  R . L .  
MOTOLAMPEGGIO CLUB 
BASSA BERGAMASCA 
N A N N E L L I6 9  M O T O S P O R T  S S D  A  R . L .  
TTN RACING CLUB A.S.D. 
M O T O  C L U B  T E A M F O X 3 7 3  S S D  R . L .  
RM CORSE ASD 
MOTOPANTEGANE 
KIT GRAM SSD 
G E N T L E M E N 'S  M O T O R  C LU B  R O M A  
BFREE MOTOCLUB A.S.D. 

MOTOPANTEGANE 
RP82 RACING TEAM 
LUCACORSE ASD 
MOTO CLUB 0032 ASD 
M O T O  C L U B  T E A M F O X 3 7 3  S S D  R . L .  

LUCACORSE ASD 
SPOLETO 
FIRENZE 

EL CIODO 

MDR MOTOR SPORT 
G E N T L E M E N 'S  M O T O R  C LU B  R O M A  
MGIM CORSE S.S.D.  A.R.L. 
M O T O  C L U B  T E A M F O X 3 7 3  S S D  R . L .  

M.D.R. MOTORSPORT 
TEA M  R &B MOTO R A C ING A SD 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

2 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 

5 
4 

Total Tm 

23:27.331 
24:02.616 
24:05.725 
24:10.211 
24:23.684 
24:47.423 
24:54.365 
24:57.886 
24:58.196 
25:06.553 
25:21.392 
25:27.034 
25:38.139 
25:52.037 
26:09.266 
24:12.135 

5:42.522 

23:25.730 
24:10.441 
24:53.374 
26:04.572 
23:46.174 
23:47.145 
24:17.214 

15:08.430 
12:35.458 

Diff 

35.285 
38.394 
42.880 
56.353 

1:20.092 
1:27.034 
1:30.555 
1:30.865 
1:39.222 
1:54.061 
1:59.703 
2:10.808 
2:24.706 
2:41.935 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

44.711 
1:27.644 
2:38.842 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

35.285 
3.109 
4.486 

13.473 
23.739 

6.942 
3.521 
0.310 
8.357 

14.839 
5.642 

11.105 
13.898 
17.229 

1 Lap 

44.711 
42.933 

1:11.198 
1 Lap 
0.971 

30.069 

Best Tm 

2:32.936 
2:36.948 
2:37.836 
2:38.317 
2:39.502 
2:41.648 
2:43.088 
2:42.358 
2:41.424 
2:43.593 
2:44.542 
2:47.796 
2:44.635 
2:48.007 
2:50.122 
2:58.414 

2:43.880 

2:32.991 
2:35.493 
2:43.250 
2:50.758 
2:52.062 
2:49.562 
2:56.016 

2:52.815 
3:05.074 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.601 

Avg. Speed 

120,890 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.936 

Best Speed 

123,463 

Best Lap by 

8 - MONDINI Danilo 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director Gianluca Rossi 
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Coppa Italia Velocita' 2025 - Round 1 
TR. ITALIANO AMATORI - 1000 BASE 

RACE 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:57:48 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

13/04/2025 16:20 
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Pos 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
31 
18 
61 

Name 
WINK Nicolai 
REBOA Luca 
MUSCOLINO Daniele 

Class 
1000 RC 
1000 RC 
1000 RC 

S p on s or 

O50 

O50 

Bike 

YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 

Club 

FIRENZE 
KIT GRAM SSD 

Laps Total Tm Diff 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap Best Tm 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.601 

Avg. Speed 

120,890 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.936 

Best Speed 

123,463 

Best Lap by 

8 - MONDINI Danilo 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director Gianluca Rossi 

Orbits 
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Coppa Italia Velocita' 2025 - Round 1 
TR. ITALIANO AMATORI - 1000 BASE 

RACE 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:57:48 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

13/04/2025 16:20 
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